
DIMANCHE  01 JUIN   2025 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   7 H 30

ORCHAISE   -     
MOLINEUF       2,5   2,5        
BLOIS  Pont Mitterand       9,0   11,5      
LES NOELS       7,0   18,5      
MOREST       2,5   21,0      
MASLIVES       5,0   26,0      
ST DYE       3,0   29,0      
MUIDES SUR LOIRE       4,0   33,0      
MER       5,0   38,0      
VILLEXANTON       9,0   47,0      
MAVES       4,5   51,5      
PONTIJOU       3,0   54,5      
VILLEBERFOL       3,5   58,0      
Ferme d' AZIN          -    58,0      
CHAMPIGNY EN BEAUCE       5,0   63,0      
AVERDON       5,5   68,5      
LA CHAPELLE VENDOMOISE       5,5   74,0      
GRIVELLE       3,0   77,0      
ST LUBIN       6,5   83,5      
ORCHAISE       4,5   88,0      

23 km/h


